
E.—9 4

STAFF ATTENDANCE, FEES, AND SALARIES AT SECONDARY SCHOOLS.

• Seven guineas each for two; six guineas each for three. b Headmaster has no salary; seven masters board at school andtwo board and reside. "Four assistants have board and rooms in addition to salary. dAnd fees. eFor drawing naid toTechnical School t Four masters board at school. g Three mistresses board at school. hFive masters have houses> Includes £170paid to School of Art forinstructionin drawing, jAnd house. k £4 lOs. for apupil who has passed Standard V ina Primary schoob 1 £4 10s. for a pupil who has passed Standard IV. in a primary school. mIncludes two teachers who alsoeach m the tnrls High School. nIncludes two teachers who also teach in the Boys'High School. 0 The column shows 136teachers, but two are necessarily counted twice; see notes mand n. p Boys, 1,449; girls, 1,005.

REPOETS OF SECONDARY SCHOOLS.

AUCKLAND COLLEGE AND GEAMMAB SCHOOL.
1.—Eepoet of the Boaed.

Board.—Of the Board of Governors of the Auckland College and Grammar School twelvemeetings were held during the year 1894. At the end of 1894 the Board was constituted asfollows Chairman, the Hon. Sir George Maurice O'Borke, B.A. Vice-Chairman, the Hon.Colonel Theodore Minet Haultain, member of the Board ex officio, as being Mayor of the City of

Schools.

Stal Attend) ince forLi
Quarterof

3t Termor
.893.

©

o 9

in
©

Ow
o
u
©

Annual Rati is of B'ees.

Regular Staff. ™ttag_

Salaries at Ratespaid at
End of Year.

■

CO

a
'■Li

O iri
o
o

a a»
o £ 3

*" >ga o^

For
Ordinary

Day-school
Course.

For Board,
ixclusive of
Day-school

Tuition.

£ s. d.
J 10 10 0|880

8 8 0

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.
Auckland College and )

Grammar School
Whangarei High School

13 191 148 I ftl91
Iff155

20
J6.21W-17J6.23\g.32

| 324 ! 3 300 0 0 110 0 0
1 14 6 18 191 0 0

Thames High School
New Plymouth High )

School [
Wanganui Collegiate |

School }
Wanganui (Girls') High

Sohool J

2 14

28

24

27
| 38

1 51

•8 8 0

6 6 0

500 0 0

707 0 04

Wellington College
Wellington Girls' High \Sohool J
NapierBoys' High School

Napier Girls' High School

Nelson College

Nelson Girls' College

Christ's College Gram- |
mar School J

Christchurch Boys'High |
School j

Christchurch Girls'High)
School j

10

5

12

1.

1

1

2

, 76

33

54

30

20

27
36

32
Ij 47

136

87

36

106

84

38

41
43

48

44

95

10

6

12
8

97

240

174
76

172
125

58

70

81

90

87

227

170

65

168

110

56

64

73

85

128

33

43

12
17

25

14

(900j 12 0 0
J 10 10 0
18 8 0
( 13 4 0

' 10 12 0
113 4 0
1 10 12 0

9 9 018 8 0
(990
(700
j 12 12 0
(880
( 12 12 01 8 8 0

14 3 6
11 0 6

{ 7 17 6
(99016 6 0
f 12 12 0
19 9 0
] 9 9 0
16 6 0

10 10 0j 9 9 0(880
(990
(770
110 0 018 0 0
I"10 10 0
18 8 0
'8 0 0
(600
[10 0 01 8 10 0
I 10 0 0

8 10 0{ 4 4 0

I 45 0 0

I 40 0 0

I 42 0 0

)
i 40 0 0

| 40 0 0

I 40 0 0

I 40 0 0
) 52 10 0
j42 0 0
1
I
11
[ 40 0 0

I
I
!I

» 1,725 0 0

«740 0 0

1,635 0 0

1,000 0 0

933 0 8

800 0 0
fl 180 0 0

s 625 0 0

j12,228 6 8

3,270 0 0

a 140 0 0
eFees.
e Fees.

[233 0 6

Fees.

254 16 8

J 295 0 0
6 67 57 129 120 1,070 0 0 290 4 0

Bangiora High School

Akaroa High School

5 (6. 9U- 2
(6.11
(9- 2

! " U50 0 0 Fees.

! » i 200 0 0

Ashburton High School 23 |6.15

J6.51
I 25

1 79
560 0 0

Timaru High School
Waitaki High Schools—

Boys'

B 48 39 1,445 0 0 80 0 0
18 18 36 34 630 0 0 12 0 0

Girls' 3 10 17 3 36 32 390 0 0
Otago Boys' High School m10 90 104 24 218 214 44 0 0

38 10 0 I 2,720 13 1115

Otago Girls' High School

Southland High School

"10 72

36

96

38

18 187

74

178

70

18 ] 40 0 0
35 0 0

/ 35 0 0
1 30 0 0

I Fees.

5 4 10 0 0 I 1 140 0 0

1,415 1 2Totals ° 131 IS, 21 1114 1207 112 p2454 2,309 337 27,140 7 3


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

