STAFF ATTENDANCE, FEES, AND SALARIES AT SECONDARY SCHOOLS.

Schools.	Staff.		Attendance for Last Term or Quarter of 1893.							Annual Rates of Fees.				Salaries at Rates paid at End of Year.		
	Regular.	Visiting.	Under 10 Years.	10 to 15.	15 to 18.	Over 18 Years.	Total (Roll).	Average Attendance.	Number of Boarders	For Ordinar Day-scho Course	ol (exclus Day-s	Board, sive of school tion.	Regular Staff.		Visiting Teachers.
Auckland College and Grammar School J Whangarei High School	13	ł	3	191 14	148 6	4	$\begin{cases} b 191 \\ g 155 \end{cases}$	} 324 18		£ s. { 10 10 8 8 8 8 8	d. 0 0	£	s. d.	£ 3 300		£ s. 6
Thames High School	2			14	24		$\begin{cases} b.21 \\ g.17 \end{cases}$	38		a8 8	0			500	0	o
New Plymouth High School	4			28	27		$\left\{ egin{array}{l} b.23 \ g.32 \end{array} ight.$	51		6 6	0			707	0	o
Wanganui Collegiate	10		1	76	87	10	174	170	128	9 0	0	45	0 0	b 1,725	0	0
Wanganui (Girls') High School	5	5	1	33	36	6	76	65	33	12 0	0	40	0 0	,	0	0 4140 0
Wellington College	8	1		54	106	12	172	168	43	13 4	0	42	0 0	1,635	0	0 e Fees.
Wellington Girls' High School	6	1	8	30	84	8	125	110		10 12 13 4 10 12	0	}		1,000		0 e Fees.
Napier Boys' High School	6		(20	38		58	56	12	10 12	0	40	0 0	933	6	8)
Napier Girls' High School	5	8		27	41	1	70	64	17	9 9	0	40	0 0	800	0	233 0
Nelson College	5	2		36	43	2	81	7 3	25	12 12 8 8	0	40	0 0	f1 180	0	Fees.
Nelson Girls' College	4	8	2	32	48	8	90	85	14	12 12 8 8	0	40	0 0	g 625	0	0
Christ's College Gram-) mar School	8	4		47	44	6	97	87	28	$ \left\{ \begin{array}{ccc} 14 & 3 \\ 11 & 0 \\ 7 & 17 \end{array} \right. $	6 6	52	10 0 0 0	1 10 228	6	8 254 16
Christchurch Boys' High School	12	3	9	136	95	6	240	227		9 9 6 6	0)		3,270	0	0 i 295 0
Christchurch Girls' High School	6	6	1	67	57	4	129	120		$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	0	{		1,070		0 290 4
Rangiora High School	1	2	1	5	5		$\begin{cases} b. \ 9 \\ g. \ 2 \end{cases}$	11		9 9 6 6	0	}		1150	0	Fees.
Akaroa High School	1		1	6	6		$\begin{cases} b.11 \\ g. \ 2 \end{cases}$	10		10 10 9 9 8 8	0	40	0 0	j 200	0	o
Ashburton High School	3		3	23			$\left \begin{smallmatrix} b.15 \\ g.11 \end{smallmatrix} \right $	} 25		$ \left\{ \begin{array}{ccc} 9 & 9 \\ 7 & 7 \end{array} \right. $	0	ĺ		560	0	o
Fimaru High School Waitaki High Schools—	6	3		43	39		$\left\{ egin{array}{l} b.51 \ g.31 \end{array} ight.$	79		10 0	0	}		1,445	0	0 80 0
Boys'	2	1		18	18		36	34		*10 10 8 8	0	ĺ		630	0	0 12 0
Girls'	3			16	17	3	36	32		$\begin{bmatrix} 18 & 0 \\ 6 & 0 \end{bmatrix}$	0	}		390	0	o
Otago Boys' High School	m10			90	104	24	218	214	15	10 0 8 10	0	['] 44 38	0 0 10 0	11 2 720	13 1	1
Otago Girls' High School	n 10	2	1	72	96	18	187	178	18	$ \left\{ \begin{array}{ccc} 10 & 0 \\ 8 & 10 \\ 4 & 4 \end{array} \right. $	0	40 35	0 0	1.1		Fees.
Southland High School	5			36	38		74	70	4	10 0	0	35 30	0 0	11 1 140	0	o
Totals	134	48	21	1114	1207	112	_p 2454	2,309	337			`		27,140	7	31,415 1

a Seven guineas each for two; six guineas each for three. b Headmaster has no salary; seven masters board at school, and two board and reside. cFour assistants have board and rooms in addition to salary. dAnd fees. cFor drawing paid to Technical School. Four masters board at school. gThree mistresses board at school. Five masters have houses, i Includes £170 paid to School of Art for instruction in drawing. I And house. £24 10s. for a pupil who has passed Standard V. in a primary school. I £4 10s. for a pupil who has passed Standard IV. in a primary school. Includes two teachers who also each in the Girls' High School. Includes two teachers who also teach in the Boys' High School. The column shows 136 teachers, but two are necessarily counted twice; see notes m and n. p Boys, 1,449; girls, 1,005.

REPORTS OF SECONDARY SCHOOLS.

AUCKLAND COLLEGE AND GRAMMAR SCHOOL. 1.—REPORT OF THE BOARD.

Board.—Of the Board of Governors of the Auckland College and Grammar School, twelve meetings were held during the year 1894. At the end of 1894 the Board was constituted as follows Chairman, the Hon. Sir George Maurice O'Rorke, B.A. Vice-Chairman, the Hon. Colonel Theodore Minet Haultain, member of the Board ex officio, as being Mayor of the City of